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Moynul Hoque

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Moynul Hoque
Postcode E1l 1RD

Date of birth January 1971
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AMAL CO-HOUSING LTD
TOWER HAMLETS ENTERPRISE
ACADEMY LTD

MULLAH LOCUM LTD

SHIFAA LIMITED

SHIFAA LIMITED

BINIMOY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

BINIMOY ENTERPRISE LIMITED
NEW LONDON TRADING COMPANY
LTD

NEW LONDON TRADING COMPANY
LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
12481685
08632527

10328896
06725594
06725594
04560204

04560204
03871514

03871514

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

906742115

906742115

Anuerin Bevan House 81-91
Commercial Road

London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
01/04/2021 Director
09/12/2020 12/07/2023 Director

15/08/2016 Director
16/10/2008 Director
16/10/2008 Company
Secretary
11/10/2002 Company
Secretary
11/10/2002 Director
27/11/1999 Company
Secretary

27/11/1999 31/12/2001 Director



